
SERVICE HISTORY

DATE FORM TYPE REPORT No. SERVICE TYPE HOURS SERVICE BY

INFORMATION

BASIC
Serial No.Asset No. Make Model

Asset Description

6694

23/02/2026

16/02/2026

28/01/2026

15/01/2026

07/01/2026

17/12/2025

12/12/2025

08/12/2025

04/12/2025

03/12/2025

08/09/2025

15/08/2025

01/08/2025

04/07/2025

25/06/2025

30/05/2025

13/05/2025

05/05/2025

24/04/2025

15/04/2025

10/04/2025

08/04/2025

02/04/2025

21/03/2025

17/03/2025

04/02/2025

22/01/2025

27/12/2024

12/12/2024

29/11/2024

07/11/2024

17/10/2024

12/09/2024

09/09/2024

28/08/2024

20/08/2024

10/08/2024

26/07/2024

12/06/2024

29/05/2024

22/05/2024

14/05/2024

08/05/2024

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

General Equipment PreHire Check

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

3529

3527

3526

3523

3519

3515

3510

3508

3490

3485

3471

3430

3420

3412

3409

3398

3381

3375

3376

3366

3358

3355

3354

3329

3314

3312

3311

3270

3264.3

3259

3252

3251

3249

3243

3233

3227

3211

3204

3198

3193

3187

3181

3177.4

10m Trailer Mount Boom Lift

Haulotte HTA13P

906164

906118

906032

905980

905945

905852

905827

905782

905751

905736

905275

905158

905071

904924

904859

904711

904606

904563

904506

904460

904428

904399

904342

904290

904252

903074

903024

902937

902861

902793

902663

902519

902328

902300

902219

902187

902152

902051

901750

923404

901609

901549

901507

Adam Sacco

Adam Sacco

Kane McQueen

Kane

Adam Sacco

Adam Sacco

Adam Sacco

Kane McQueen

Adam Sacco

Kane McQueen

Kane McQueen

Kane McQueen

matt sayers

Lachlan Connor

Kane McQueen

Kane McQueen

Kane McQueen

Matt sayerd

Kane McQueen

Matthew sayers

Matthew sayers

matt sayers

matt sayers

Matt sayers

Ethan McDonald

Ethan McDonald

Lachlan connor

Kane mcqueen

Ethan McDonald

Lachlan connor

Lachlan Connor

Joel iskov

Joel iskov

Joel iskov

Lachlan Connor

Joel iskov

Joel iskov

Outside Technician Joel

Joel Iskov

Lachlan Connor

Lachlan Connor

Benjamin Place

35A1600007
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