

BASIC INFORMATION	Asset No.	Serial No.	Make	Model
	6694	35A1600007	Haulotte	HTA13P
Asset Description 10m Trailer Mount Boom Lift				

DATE	FORM TYPE	REPORT No.	SERVICE TYPE	HOURS	SERVICE BY
23/02/2026	EWP Safety Check Long	906164	Pre-Hire,	3529	
16/02/2026	EWP Safety Check Long	906118	Pre-Hire,	3527	Adam Sacco
28/01/2026	EWP Safety Check Long	906032	Pre-Hire,	3526	Adam Sacco
15/01/2026	EWP Safety Check Long	905980	Pre-Hire,	3523	Kane McQueen
07/01/2026	EWP Safety Check Long	905945	Pre-Hire,	3519	Kane
17/12/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905852	Pre-Hire,	3515	Adam Sacco
12/12/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905827	Pre-Hire,	3510	Adam Sacco
08/12/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905782	Pre-Hire,	3508	Adam Sacco
04/12/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905751	Pre-Hire,	3490	Kane McQueen
03/12/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905736	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	3485	Adam Sacco
08/09/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905275	Pre-Hire,	3471	Kane McQueen
15/08/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905158	Pre-Hire,	3430	Kane McQueen
01/08/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905071	Pre-Hire,	3420	Kane McQueen
04/07/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904924	Pre-Hire,	3412	matt sayers
25/06/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904859	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	3409	Lachlan Connor
30/05/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904711	Pre-Hire,	3398	Kane McQueen
13/05/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904606	Pre-Hire,	3381	Kane McQueen
05/05/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904563	Pre-Hire,	3375	Kane McQueen
24/04/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904506	Pre-Hire,	3376	Matt sayerd
15/04/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904460	Pre-Hire,	3366	Kane McQueen
10/04/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904428	Pre-Hire,	3358	Matthew sayers
08/04/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904399	Pre-Hire,	3355	Matthew sayers
02/04/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904342	Pre-Hire,	3354	matt sayers
21/03/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904290	Pre-Hire,	3329	matt sayers
17/03/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904252	Pre-Hire, 90 Day, 12 Month,	3314	Matt sayers
04/02/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	903074	Pre-Hire,	3312	Ethan McDonald
22/01/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	903024	Pre-Hire,	3311	Ethan McDonald
27/12/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902937	Pre-Hire,	3270	Lachlan connor
12/12/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902861	Pre-Hire,	3264.3	Kane mcqueen
29/11/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902793	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	3259	Ethan McDonald
07/11/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902663	Pre-Hire,	3252	Lachlan connor
17/10/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902519	Pre-Hire,	3251	Lachlan Connor
12/09/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902328	Pre-Hire,	3249	Joel iskov
09/09/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902300	Pre-Hire,	3243	Joel iskov
28/08/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902219	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	3233	Joel iskov
20/08/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902187	Pre-Hire,	3227	Lachlan Connor
10/08/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902152	Pre-Hire,	3211	Joel iskov
26/07/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902051	Pre-Hire,	3204	Joel iskov
12/06/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	901750	90 Day,	3198	Outside Technician Joel
29/05/2024	General Equipment PreHire Check	923404	Pre-Hire,	3193	Joel Iskov
22/05/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	901609	Pre-Hire,	3187	Lachlan Connor
14/05/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	901549	Pre-Hire,	3181	Lachlan Connor
08/05/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	901507	Pre-Hire,	3177.4	Benjamin Place